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HOOKED ON COUNTRY *
CRAZY SONG *
WANNABES **

DAY TO FEEL ALIVE **
#REDNECK ***
GHOSTED #***

SWEET AND TEXAS *
FISH IN THE SEA **
KNOCK OFF ***

. HYPNOSIS ***

. MOTHER *

. SANGRIA */ SWEET SANGRIA Partner ***
. HERE WE GO **

. FIRST MEETING **

.DOWN *

. DIM THE LIGHTS ***

. 'TIL YOU CAN'T ***

. ELIZABETH *

. GONE WEST **

20.

THE WORLD ***

.3-2-1 */3-2-1 FOR TWO Partner *

Pause

.ME AND YOU *

. RIGHT GIRL WRONG TIME ***
. JOHN HENRY **

. THE SOUTH ***

. TOO MANY LOVE SONGS *

. WINTERGREEN ***

. WOAH ! GOOD THINGS **

29. RAISED LIKE THAT **
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. MEMORY LANE */ WONDER ***

. IRISH BOOTS ***

. TICK TOCK **

. THELMA ET LOUISE ***

. COWBOY MADISON * / CHIL FACTOR ***
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
. STRONG BOUNDS ***
52.
3.
54.
o
56.
37,

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

WILD HEARTS **
BACKROAD NATION **
SEVEN *#

YEAR OF THE YOUNG ***
SWEET IRELAND **
HALF OF ME Partner *
FOOTLOOSE ***

NOW [ KNOW **

Pause

ADIOS COWBOY *

DIG YOUR HEELS ***
MAMA AND ME **

ROAD TO ERROGIE * / ***
1-2 SNAP **

MARTHA DIVINE ***
HOLD THE LINE *

KISS ME **

COME MY WAY #***

ASKIN' QUESTION **

UNHEALYHY *#* /SO UNHEALTHY **
HONKY TONK WAY **

CHAISIN' DOWN A GOOD TIME **
LITTLE WAGON WHEEL ¥

WAGON WHEEL ROCK */ LOST IN ME ***
DAMN LOVE ***

BACK TO THE START *

BABY I'M RIGHT * et FOR 2 Partner **
DOCTOR DOCTOR ***

NOTHING BUT YOU * / ***

CELTIC CONNECTION **

*  Débutant
** Novice
**¥ Intermédiaire



